
FIG RHYTHMIC GYMNASTICS WORLD CUP
Rhythmic Gymnastics

Qualification
Individual
SENIORS

Results By Apparatus

DRank TotalName E PenaltyNOC Code A

8.000NIKOLOVA Stiliana 29.70013.61 BUL Q8.100

8.050ONOFRIICHUK Taisiia 29.60013.52 UKR Q8.050

8.000RAFFAELI Sofia 29.30013.13 ITA Q8.200

8.100HARNASKO Alina 28.45012.14 AIN Q8.250

7.800EMIR Hatice Gokce 28.00012.55 TUR Q7.700

8.100SALOS Anastasiia 27.80011.66 AIN Q8.100

7.500TUGOLUKOVA Vera 27.60012.67 CYP Q7.500

7.750KEYS Rin 27.45011.88 USA Q7.900

7.550SUMKIN Meital Maayan 27.30012.09 ISR R17.750

7.750KARIKA Polina 26.95011.710 UKR R27.500

7.450DRAGAS Tara 26.50011.311 ITA R37.750

7.700PUSCH Lada 26.45011.512 GER 7.250

7.550DJURAEVA Lola 26.45011.613 UZB 7.300

7.600KUSHERBAYEVA Dariya 26.35011.714 KAZ 7.050

7.250VARFOLOMEEV Darja 26.20011.015 GER 7.950

7.400PASSOS Ana Luisa 26.15011.516 BRA 7.250

7.400ALEXANDRE Maria Eduarda 26.10011.117 BRA 7.600

7.600MALPICA Marina 26.00010.918 MEX 7.500

7.550KALLIO Lia 25.95011.219 FIN 7.200

7.500STEINFELD Viktoria 25.95011.320 GER 7.150

7.550RAMILO Jasmine Althea 25.90010.921 PHI 7.450

7.500JAFAROVA Zahra 25.75011.122 AZE 7.150

7.650KITA Mirano 25.70010.423 JPN 7.650

7.350PIIROINEN Emmi 25.65011.024 FIN 7.300

7.050TAL FRANCO Alona 25.60011.525 -0.60ISR 7.650

7.400NESTEROVA Mishel 25.35010.726 UZB 7.250

7.400KAUTZMAN Alexandria 25.20010.427 USA 7.400

7.050LEBEDEVA Alise 25.20011.028 LAT 7.150

7.450POLAK Ela 25.00010.429 SLO 7.150
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FIG RHYTHMIC GYMNASTICS WORLD CUP
Rhythmic Gymnastics

Qualification
Individual
SENIORS

Results By Apparatus

DRank TotalName E PenaltyNOC Code A

7.150MASLOV Olivia 25.00010.530 POL 7.350

7.150WANG Zihan 24.95010.431 CHN 7.400

6.850CHIARIELLO Livia Maria 24.85010.732 SUI 7.300

7.250SEYIDZADA Kamilla 24.80010.233 AZE 7.350

6.500TSURUTA Mei 24.65010.934 JPN 7.250

6.750MICKUTE Nijole 24.55010.735 LTU 7.100

7.200WIESNER Hanna Panna 23.9009.636 HUN 7.100

7.200NG Joe Ee 23.8009.837 MAS 6.800

6.200LICA Amalia 23.60010.538 -0.30ROU 7.200

6.150STOYANOVA Dara 23.55010.639 -0.30BUL 7.100

7.000LOVASZ Luca Flora 23.5009.340 HUN 7.200

6.350AKIYA Miyabi 23.35010.341 AUS 6.700

6.150ZHAILAUOVA Erika 23.35010.442 -0.30KAZ 7.100

6.550DRAGOVIC Nina 23.3009.843 -0.30MNE 7.250

7.150WONG Weng Qin Mavia 23.2509.644 MAS 6.500

7.100PAVLENKO Patricija 23.2509.645 LAT 6.550

6.500CHIARIELLO Sophia Carlotta 23.2509.946 SUI 6.850

6.950MIRONSKAYA Dina 23.1509.847 AUT 6.400

6.900MAOTONG Li 22.9509.248 CHN 6.850

6.750BEZNOS Emily 22.7009.249 -0.05MDA 6.800

6.800RICHTER Mathilde 22.6509.050 NOR 6.850

6.600STANKOVA Tereza 22.5008.851 CZE 7.100

6.050JUUL MOELLER Josephine 22.5009.952 NOR 6.550

6.600HALEP Cristina 22.3009.553 ROU 6.200

7.200PHILAPHANDETH Praewa 22.2508.454 LAO 6.650

6.450VERSTAPPEN Alessia 21.8008.655 BEL 6.750

6.500SLIOMSKAIA Polina 21.7508.656 -0.05MDA 6.700

6.350WANG Isabella 21.6007.957 AUS 7.350

6.450MIRONSKAYA Arina 21.3508.558 AUT 6.400
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FIG RHYTHMIC GYMNASTICS WORLD CUP
Rhythmic Gymnastics

Qualification
Individual
SENIORS

Results By Apparatus

DRank TotalName E PenaltyNOC Code A

6.350TRICOLICI Milana 20.9007.859 -0.30LTU 7.050

6.700KARAYVAN Alina 20.0507.360 -0.30KGZ 6.350

5.250HAVLIKOVA Karolina 19.8508.661 -0.60CZE 6.600

5.750MADANPOTRA Parina Rahul 18.9507.162 -0.30IND 6.400

6.100NENE Wothabo 18.5006.263 -0.05RSA 6.250

5.650SANCHEZ ARGUEDAS Gloriana 18.3506.764 -0.35CRC 6.350

4.450- Manya 17.2506.865 -0.05IND 6.050

Hoop

LEGEND
ED ExecutionDifficulty ArtistryA DNS Did Not Start DSQ Disqualified DQB Unsportsmanlike Behavior

NOTE The 8 highest ranked participants in the qualifying competition per apparatus will qualify for the apparatus finals. A
maximum number of 2 participant(s) per NF are allowed in this final. 3 reserves will be nominated for final.
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FIG RHYTHMIC GYMNASTICS WORLD CUP
Rhythmic Gymnastics

Qualification
Individual
SENIORS

Results By Apparatus

DRank TotalName E PenaltyNOC Code A

8.050NIKOLOVA Stiliana 28.90012.71 BUL Q8.150

7.950RAFFAELI Sofia 28.05012.02 -0.05ITA Q8.150

8.050SALOS Anastasiia 27.75011.93 AIN Q7.800

7.700HARNASKO Alina 27.35011.54 AIN Q8.150

7.550SUMKIN Meital Maayan 27.10012.05 -0.30ISR Q7.850

7.600TUGOLUKOVA Vera 27.00011.66 CYP Q7.800

7.450VARFOLOMEEV Darja 27.00011.97 GER Q7.650

7.550ONOFRIICHUK Taisiia 26.350! 11.18 -0.05UKR Q7.750

7.700STOYANOVA Dara 26.20010.99 BUL R17.600

7.600KEYS Rin 26.200! 11.010 USA R27.600

7.150TAL FRANCO Alona 26.10011.511 ISR R37.450

7.350PIIROINEN Emmi 25.60010.912 FIN 7.350

7.400SEYIDZADA Kamilla 25.50010.713 AZE 7.400

7.300KAUTZMAN Alexandria 25.50010.814 -0.10USA 7.500

7.350WANG Zihan 25.40010.715 CHN 7.350

7.350DJURAEVA Lola 25.35010.616 UZB 7.400

6.950ALEXANDRE Maria Eduarda 25.10010.717 BRA 7.450

7.600KUSHERBAYEVA Dariya 24.7009.918 KAZ 7.200

7.050MASLOV Olivia 24.60010.219 POL 7.350

7.600KALLIO Lia 24.5509.820 FIN 7.150

6.900NESTEROVA Mishel 24.55010.221 UZB 7.450

6.850STEINFELD Viktoria 24.55010.222 GER 7.500

7.250KITA Mirano 24.5009.723 JPN 7.550

6.850TRICOLICI Milana 24.50010.624 -0.05LTU 7.100

7.100ZHAILAUOVA Erika 24.45010.625 KAZ 6.750

6.900POLAK Ela 24.20010.026 SLO 7.300

7.050DRAGAS Tara 24.0009.527 ITA 7.450

7.050TSURUTA Mei 23.9509.528 -0.05JPN 7.450

6.850JUUL MOELLER Josephine 23.8509.529 NOR 7.500
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FIG RHYTHMIC GYMNASTICS WORLD CUP
Rhythmic Gymnastics

Qualification
Individual
SENIORS

Results By Apparatus

DRank TotalName E PenaltyNOC Code A

7.000HAVLIKOVA Karolina 23.7009.630 CZE 7.100

6.800WIESNER Hanna Panna 23.7009.831 -0.05HUN 7.150

7.300EMIR Hatice Gokce 23.6508.832 TUR 7.550

7.050CHIARIELLO Sophia Carlotta 23.6509.533 SUI 7.100

6.800JAFAROVA Zahra 23.6009.534 AZE 7.300

6.500AKIYA Miyabi 23.2509.535 AUS 7.250

6.600KARIKA Polina 23.1509.436 UKR 7.150

7.300WANG Isabella 23.0008.537 AUS 7.200

7.050MIRONSKAYA Dina 22.8508.938 -0.30AUT 7.200

6.750LICA Amalia 22.8508.739 ROU 7.400

6.750NG Joe Ee 22.7509.140 MAS 6.900

6.800MICKUTE Nijole 22.6508.741 LTU 7.150

6.350LEBEDEVA Alise 22.5509.142 LAT 7.100

6.600VERSTAPPEN Alessia 22.5008.943 BEL 7.000

6.550PUSCH Lada 22.4508.544 GER 7.400

6.900MALPICA Marina 22.350! 8.145 MEX 7.350

6.450RICHTER Mathilde 22.0008.746 NOR 6.850

6.800PAVLENKO Patricija 21.7507.947 -0.05LAT 7.100

6.500DRAGOVIC Nina 21.6507.948 MNE 7.250

5.900LOVASZ Luca Flora 21.6508.749 HUN 7.050

6.500KARAYVAN Alina 21.5508.450 -0.10KGZ 6.750

6.700MIRONSKAYA Arina 21.4508.151 -0.05AUT 6.700

6.500CHIARIELLO Livia Maria 21.4507.952 SUI 7.050

6.200RAMILO Jasmine Althea 21.3508.153 -0.05PHI 7.100

5.900SANCHEZ ARGUEDAS Gloriana 21.1508.254 -0.05CRC 7.100

6.550WONG Weng Qin Mavia 21.0007.955 -0.30MAS 6.850

5.900MAOTONG Li 20.5507.856 CHN 6.850

6.200STANKOVA Tereza 20.3507.157 CZE 7.050

5.550PASSOS Ana Luisa 20.3508.658 -0.30BRA 6.500
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FIG RHYTHMIC GYMNASTICS WORLD CUP
Rhythmic Gymnastics

Qualification
Individual
SENIORS

Results By Apparatus

DRank TotalName E PenaltyNOC Code A

5.750BEZNOS Emily 20.3008.659 -0.35MDA 6.300

6.650PHILAPHANDETH Praewa 19.8006.460 LAO 6.750

6.500SLIOMSKAIA Polina 18.9505.761 MDA 6.750

5.500HALEP Cristina 18.9507.562 -0.30ROU 6.250

4.900- Manya 18.1506.863 IND 6.450

5.600MADANPOTRA Parina Rahul 17.9005.664 IND 6.700

5.250NENE Wothabo 15.5504.565 -0.30RSA 6.100

Ball

LEGEND
ED ExecutionDifficulty ArtistryA DNS Did Not Start DSQ Disqualified DQB Unsportsmanlike Behavior

NOTE The 8 highest ranked participants in the qualifying competition per apparatus will qualify for the apparatus finals. A
maximum number of 2 participant(s) per NF are allowed in this final. 3 reserves will be nominated for final. Exclamation
(!) at D score informs that score was under inquiry.
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FIG RHYTHMIC GYMNASTICS WORLD CUP
Rhythmic Gymnastics

Qualification
Individual
SENIORS

Results By Apparatus

DRank TotalName E PenaltyNOC Code A

8.250VARFOLOMEEV Darja 30.35013.81 GER Q8.300

7.800ONOFRIICHUK Taisiia 28.90012.92 UKR Q8.200

7.900RAFFAELI Sofia 28.55012.63 ITA Q8.050

8.050KEYS Rin 27.70011.74 USA Q7.950

7.550DRAGAS Tara 27.55012.45 ITA Q7.600

7.650TAL FRANCO Alona 27.35012.06 ISR Q7.700

7.450NIKOLOVA Stiliana 27.25011.77 BUL Q8.100

7.450TUGOLUKOVA Vera 27.20012.48 -0.30CYP Q7.650

7.900KARIKA Polina 27.15011.69 UKR R17.650

7.450PUSCH Lada 26.85012.010 GER R27.400

7.650STEINFELD Viktoria 26.80011.611 GER 7.550

6.650SUMKIN Meital Maayan 26.75012.212 ISR R37.900

7.600STOYANOVA Dara 26.70011.513 BUL 7.600

7.150EMIR Hatice Gokce 26.60011.814 TUR 7.650

7.400LOVASZ Luca Flora 26.50011.915 HUN 7.200

7.100ALEXANDRE Maria Eduarda 26.25011.616 BRA 7.550

7.450DJURAEVA Lola 26.20011.417 UZB 7.350

7.550PIIROINEN Emmi 26.10011.218 FIN 7.350

6.850HARNASKO Alina 26.05011.219 AIN 8.000

6.900SALOS Anastasiia 25.95011.120 AIN 7.950

7.100ZHAILAUOVA Erika 25.90011.621 KAZ 7.200

7.200RAMILO Jasmine Althea 25.80011.122 PHI 7.500

7.600KUSHERBAYEVA Dariya 25.55010.823 KAZ 7.150

7.350NESTEROVA Mishel 25.55011.124 UZB 7.100

7.100AKIYA Miyabi 25.55011.325 AUS 7.150

7.350MASLOV Olivia 25.35010.526 POL 7.500

7.500KAUTZMAN Alexandria 25.25010.227 USA 7.550

7.250WANG Zihan 25.20010.528 CHN 7.450

7.000LICA Amalia 25.20010.929 ROU 7.300
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FIG RHYTHMIC GYMNASTICS WORLD CUP
Rhythmic Gymnastics

Qualification
Individual
SENIORS

Results By Apparatus

DRank TotalName E PenaltyNOC Code A

7.550KITA Mirano 25.00010.030 JPN 7.450

7.200PASSOS Ana Luisa 24.70010.331 BRA 7.200

6.900BEZNOS Emily 24.65010.732 MDA 7.050

7.100NG Joe Ee 24.4009.933 MAS 7.400

7.050TRICOLICI Milana 24.1509.934 LTU 7.200

7.100PAVLENKO Patricija 23.80010.035 -0.10LAT 6.800

6.550CHIARIELLO Sophia Carlotta 23.75010.236 SUI 7.000

6.800CHIARIELLO Livia Maria 23.6509.737 SUI 7.150

7.000HALEP Cristina 23.6009.538 ROU 7.100

6.650LEBEDEVA Alise 23.5509.739 LAT 7.200

6.550STANKOVA Tereza 23.4509.740 CZE 7.200

6.750SEYIDZADA Kamilla 23.4009.341 AZE 7.350

6.500RICHTER Mathilde 23.3509.642 NOR 7.250

6.950WANG Isabella 23.3009.243 AUS 7.150

6.350POLAK Ela 23.3009.644 SLO 7.350

7.300WONG Weng Qin Mavia 23.2509.045 MAS 6.950

6.900KALLIO Lia 23.2009.346 FIN 7.000

6.000WIESNER Hanna Panna 23.05010.447 -0.30HUN 6.950

6.850JUUL MOELLER Josephine 23.0008.948 NOR 7.250

7.050MIRONSKAYA Arina 22.9509.449 -0.05AUT 6.550

6.100TSURUTA Mei 22.9509.650 JPN 7.250

7.250KARAYVAN Alina 22.5008.751 KGZ 6.550

6.800VERSTAPPEN Alessia 22.4508.952 BEL 6.750

6.400HAVLIKOVA Karolina 22.2008.853 -0.30CZE 7.300

5.650MALPICA Marina 21.9509.454 MEX 6.900

6.200MIRONSKAYA Dina 21.8508.755 -0.05AUT 7.000

6.750PHILAPHANDETH Praewa 21.7008.056 LAO 6.950

5.900MAOTONG Li 21.5008.957 CHN 6.700

5.800SLIOMSKAIA Polina 21.2008.558 MDA 6.900
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FIG RHYTHMIC GYMNASTICS WORLD CUP
Rhythmic Gymnastics

Qualification
Individual
SENIORS

Results By Apparatus

DRank TotalName E PenaltyNOC Code A

5.850JAFAROVA Zahra 21.0008.859 -0.60AZE 6.950

5.900SANCHEZ ARGUEDAS Gloriana 20.9507.960 CRC 7.150

5.600MICKUTE Nijole 20.7508.261 LTU 6.950

5.700DRAGOVIC Nina 20.3507.862 MNE 6.850

5.900MADANPOTRA Parina Rahul 20.1507.363 IND 6.950

5.400NENE Wothabo 18.9007.064 RSA 6.500

5.100- Manya 18.0006.465 IND 6.500

0.000KHODAREVA Nika DNSCYP

Clubs

LEGEND
ED ExecutionDifficulty ArtistryA DNS Did Not Start DSQ Disqualified DQB Unsportsmanlike Behavior

NOTE The 8 highest ranked participants in the qualifying competition per apparatus will qualify for the apparatus finals. A
maximum number of 2 participant(s) per NF are allowed in this final. 3 reserves will be nominated for final.
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FIG RHYTHMIC GYMNASTICS WORLD CUP
Rhythmic Gymnastics

Qualification
Individual
SENIORS

Results By Apparatus

DRank TotalName E PenaltyNOC Code A

7.900ONOFRIICHUK Taisiia 28.40012.61 UKR Q7.900

7.850HARNASKO Alina 28.00012.22 AIN Q7.950

7.550VARFOLOMEEV Darja 27.75012.33 GER Q7.900

7.700RAFFAELI Sofia 27.50011.84 ITA Q8.000

7.550NIKOLOVA Stiliana 27.30011.95 BUL Q7.850

7.450PUSCH Lada 27.25012.36 GER Q7.500

7.500DRAGAS Tara 27.15012.07 ITA Q7.650

7.700SALOS Anastasiia 26.95011.38 AIN Q7.950

7.550TAL FRANCO Alona 26.90011.79 ISR R17.650

7.450SUMKIN Meital Maayan 26.90011.610 ISR R27.850

7.600KEYS Rin 26.55011.211 USA R37.750

7.550KARIKA Polina 26.55011.212 UKR 7.800

7.200STOYANOVA Dara 26.55011.713 BUL 7.650

7.400EMIR Hatice Gokce 26.40011.514 TUR 7.500

7.350TUGOLUKOVA Vera 26.25011.315 CYP 7.600

7.350STEINFELD Viktoria 26.00011.216 GER 7.450

7.350DJURAEVA Lola 25.75011.017 UZB 7.400

7.400KUSHERBAYEVA Dariya 25.30010.818 KAZ 7.100

7.150WIESNER Hanna Panna 25.20010.819 HUN 7.250

7.150ALEXANDRE Maria Eduarda 25.15010.220 BRA 7.800

7.150NESTEROVA Mishel 25.10010.821 UZB 7.150

7.250SEYIDZADA Kamilla 24.90010.022 AZE 7.650

7.300TSURUTA Mei 24.80010.323 JPN 7.200

7.000MASLOV Olivia 24.75010.524 POL 7.250

7.100CHIARIELLO Livia Maria 24.70010.225 SUI 7.400

7.000AKIYA Miyabi 24.70010.726 AUS 7.000

6.850KALLIO Lia 24.70010.827 FIN 7.050

7.350JAFAROVA Zahra 24.5509.828 AZE 7.400

7.200PIIROINEN Emmi 24.55010.029 FIN 7.350
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FIG RHYTHMIC GYMNASTICS WORLD CUP
Rhythmic Gymnastics

Qualification
Individual
SENIORS

Results By Apparatus

DRank TotalName E PenaltyNOC Code A

7.150PASSOS Ana Luisa 24.5009.930 BRA 7.450

6.700KITA Mirano 24.50010.931 -0.30JPN 7.200

7.200HAVLIKOVA Karolina 24.3009.732 CZE 7.400

6.800BEZNOS Emily 24.30010.433 MDA 7.100

7.150LOVASZ Luca Flora 24.25010.034 HUN 7.100

7.000ZHAILAUOVA Erika 24.25010.335 KAZ 6.950

7.050RAMILO Jasmine Althea 24.0509.836 PHI 7.200

7.000POLAK Ela 24.0009.637 SLO 7.400

7.150CHIARIELLO Sophia Carlotta 23.8509.538 SUI 7.200

7.200WANG Zihan 23.7008.939 CHN 7.600

7.050LEBEDEVA Alise 23.6009.440 LAT 7.150

7.000MAOTONG Li 23.5009.641 CHN 6.900

6.750NG Joe Ee 23.5009.542 MAS 7.250

6.650HALEP Cristina 23.5009.643 ROU 7.250

6.900WANG Isabella 23.3009.444 AUS 7.000

6.500MALPICA Marina 23.2009.345 MEX 7.400

6.800RICHTER Mathilde 23.1509.046 NOR 7.350

6.850MICKUTE Nijole 22.9509.047 LTU 7.100

6.800LICA Amalia 22.8508.848 ROU 7.250

6.900PAVLENKO Patricija 22.8009.049 LAT 6.900

6.700MIRONSKAYA Dina 22.6509.050 AUT 6.950

6.600DRAGOVIC Nina 22.6508.851 MNE 7.250

6.800TRICOLICI Milana 22.6009.152 LTU 6.700

6.800WONG Weng Qin Mavia 22.0008.353 MAS 6.900

6.250STANKOVA Tereza 21.8008.354 CZE 7.250

6.200KAUTZMAN Alexandria 21.6008.455 USA 7.000

6.550PHILAPHANDETH Praewa 21.5508.456 LAO 6.600

6.850KARAYVAN Alina 21.3007.957 KGZ 6.550

5.600- Manya 21.1508.758 IND 6.850
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FIG RHYTHMIC GYMNASTICS WORLD CUP
Rhythmic Gymnastics

Qualification
Individual
SENIORS

Results By Apparatus

DRank TotalName E PenaltyNOC Code A

5.800JUUL MOELLER Josephine 21.0008.359 NOR 6.900

6.550VERSTAPPEN Alessia 20.9507.560 BEL 6.900

6.400SLIOMSKAIA Polina 20.8007.861 MDA 6.600

5.850MADANPOTRA Parina Rahul 20.4007.762 IND 6.850

6.000SANCHEZ ARGUEDAS Gloriana 20.2007.463 -0.30CRC 7.100

5.400MIRONSKAYA Arina 19.3007.764 -0.30AUT 6.500

5.450NENE Wothabo 18.7006.765 RSA 6.550

0.000KHODAREVA Nika DNSCYP

Ribbon

LEGEND
ED ExecutionDifficulty ArtistryA DNS Did Not Start DSQ Disqualified DQB Unsportsmanlike Behavior

NOTE The 8 highest ranked participants in the qualifying competition per apparatus will qualify for the apparatus finals. A
maximum number of 2 participant(s) per NF are allowed in this final. 3 reserves will be nominated for final.
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FIG RHYTHMIC GYMNASTICS WORLD CUP
Rhythmic Gymnastics

Qualification
Individual
SENIORS

All-Around Results

Rank Name NOC
Code Total

   D        A          Pen.
   E        Total     Rk.

   D        A          Pen.
   E        Total     Rk.

   D        A          Pen.
   E        Total     Rk.

   D        A          Pen.
   E        Total     Rk.

1 ITA 113.400RAFFAELI Sofia 29.300

8.200

3

0.0013.1

8.000 228.050

12.0 8.150 -0.05

7.950 7.900 3

12.6

28.550

0.008.050 8.000 0.00

47.700

11.8

27.500

2 UKR 113.250ONOFRIICHUK Taisiia 29.600

8.050

2

0.0013.5

8.050 826.350

! 11.1 7.750 -0.05

7.550 7.800 2

12.9

28.900

0.008.200 7.900 0.00

17.900

12.6

28.400

3 BUL 113.150NIKOLOVA Stiliana 29.700

8.100

1

0.0013.6

8.000 128.900

12.7 8.150 0.00

8.050 7.450 7

11.7

27.250

0.008.100 7.850 0.00

57.550

11.9

27.300

4 GER 111.300VARFOLOMEEV Darja 26.200

7.950

15

0.0011.0

7.250 727.000

11.9 7.650 0.00

7.450 8.250 1

13.8

30.350

0.008.300 7.900 0.00

37.550

12.3

27.750

5 AIN 109.850HARNASKO Alina 28.450

8.250

4

0.0012.1

8.100 427.350

11.5 8.150 0.00

7.700 6.850 19

11.2

26.050

0.008.000 7.950 0.00

27.850

12.2

28.000

6 AIN 108.450SALOS Anastasiia 27.800

8.100

6

0.0011.6

8.100 327.750

11.9 7.800 0.00

8.050 6.900 20

11.1

25.950

0.007.950 7.950 0.00

87.700

11.3

26.950

7 CYP 108.050TUGOLUKOVA Vera 27.600

7.500

7

0.0012.6

7.500 627.000

11.6 7.800 0.00

7.600 7.450 8

12.4

27.200

-0.307.650 7.600 0.00

157.350

11.3

26.250

8 ISR 108.050SUMKIN Meital Maayan 27.300

7.750

9

0.0012.0

7.550 527.100

12.0 7.850 -0.30

7.550 6.650 12

12.2

26.750

0.007.900 7.850 0.00

107.450

11.6

26.900

9 USA 107.900KEYS Rin 27.450

7.900

8

0.0011.8

7.750 1026.200

! 11.0 7.600 0.00

7.600 8.050 4

11.7

27.700

0.007.950 7.750 0.00

117.600

11.2

26.550

10 ISR 105.950TAL FRANCO Alona 25.600

7.650

25

-0.6011.5

7.050 1126.100

11.5 7.450 0.00

7.150 7.650 6

12.0

27.350

0.007.700 7.650 0.00

97.550

11.7

26.900

11 ITA 105.200DRAGAS Tara 26.500

7.750

11

0.0011.3

7.450 2724.000

9.5 7.450 0.00

7.050 7.550 5

12.4

27.550

0.007.600 7.650 0.00

77.500

12.0

27.150
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FIG RHYTHMIC GYMNASTICS WORLD CUP
Rhythmic Gymnastics

Qualification
Individual
SENIORS

All-Around Results

Rank Name NOC
Code Total

   D        A          Pen.
   E        Total     Rk.

   D        A          Pen.
   E        Total     Rk.

   D        A          Pen.
   E        Total     Rk.

   D        A          Pen.
   E        Total     Rk.

12 TUR 104.650EMIR Hatice Gokce 28.000

7.700

5

0.0012.5

7.800 3223.650

8.8 7.550 0.00

7.300 7.150 14

11.8

26.600

0.007.650 7.500 0.00

147.400

11.5

26.400

13 UKR 103.800KARIKA Polina 26.950

7.500

10

0.0011.7

7.750 3623.150

9.4 7.150 0.00

6.600 7.900 9

11.6

27.150

0.007.650 7.800 0.00

127.550

11.2

26.550

14 UZB 103.750DJURAEVA Lola 26.450

7.300

13

0.0011.6

7.550 1625.350

10.6 7.400 0.00

7.350 7.450 17

11.4

26.200

0.007.350 7.400 0.00

177.350

11.0

25.750

15 GER 103.300STEINFELD Viktoria 25.950

7.150

20

0.0011.3

7.500 2224.550

10.2 7.500 0.00

6.850 7.650 11

11.6

26.800

0.007.550 7.450 0.00

167.350

11.2

26.000

16 GER 103.000PUSCH Lada 26.450

7.250

12

0.0011.5

7.700 4422.450

8.5 7.400 0.00

6.550 7.450 10

12.0

26.850

0.007.400 7.500 0.00

67.450

12.3

27.250

17 BUL 103.000STOYANOVA Dara 23.550

7.100

39

-0.3010.6

6.150 926.200

10.9 7.600 0.00

7.700 7.600 13

11.5

26.700

0.007.600 7.650 0.00

137.200

11.7

26.550

18 BRA 102.600ALEXANDRE Maria Eduarda 26.100

7.600

17

0.0011.1

7.400 1725.100

10.7 7.450 0.00

6.950 7.100 16

11.6

26.250

0.007.550 7.800 0.00

207.150

10.2

25.150

19 KAZ 101.900KUSHERBAYEVA Dariya 26.350

7.050

14

0.0011.7

7.600 1824.700

9.9 7.200 0.00

7.600 7.600 23

10.8

25.550

0.007.150 7.100 0.00

187.400

10.8

25.300

20 FIN 101.900PIIROINEN Emmi 25.650

7.300

24

0.0011.0

7.350 1225.600

10.9 7.350 0.00

7.350 7.550 18

11.2

26.100

0.007.350 7.350 0.00

297.200

10.0

24.550

21 UZB 100.550NESTEROVA Mishel 25.350

7.250

26

0.0010.7

7.400 2124.550

10.2 7.450 0.00

6.900 7.350 24

11.1

25.550

0.007.100 7.150 0.00

217.150

10.8

25.100

22 JPN 99.700KITA Mirano 25.700

7.650

23

0.0010.4

7.650 2324.500

9.7 7.550 0.00

7.250 7.550 30

10.0

25.000

0.007.450 7.200 -0.30

316.700

10.9

24.500
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FIG RHYTHMIC GYMNASTICS WORLD CUP
Rhythmic Gymnastics

Qualification
Individual
SENIORS

All-Around Results

Rank Name NOC
Code Total

   D        A          Pen.
   E        Total     Rk.

   D        A          Pen.
   E        Total     Rk.

   D        A          Pen.
   E        Total     Rk.

   D        A          Pen.
   E        Total     Rk.

23 POL 99.700MASLOV Olivia 25.000

7.350

30

0.0010.5

7.150 1924.600

10.2 7.350 0.00

7.050 7.350 26

10.5

25.350

0.007.500 7.250 0.00

247.000

10.5

24.750

24 CHN 99.250WANG Zihan 24.950

7.400

31

0.0010.4

7.150 1525.400

10.7 7.350 0.00

7.350 7.250 28

10.5

25.200

0.007.450 7.600 0.00

397.200

8.9

23.700

25 AZE 98.600SEYIDZADA Kamilla 24.800

7.350

33

0.0010.2

7.250 1325.500

10.7 7.400 0.00

7.400 6.750 41

9.3

23.400

0.007.350 7.650 0.00

227.250

10.0

24.900

26 FIN 98.400KALLIO Lia 25.950

7.200

19

0.0011.2

7.550 2024.550

9.8 7.150 0.00

7.600 6.900 46

9.3

23.200

0.007.000 7.050 0.00

276.850

10.8

24.700

27 KAZ 97.950ZHAILAUOVA Erika 23.350

7.100

42

-0.3010.4

6.150 2524.450

10.6 6.750 0.00

7.100 7.100 21

11.6

25.900

0.007.200 6.950 0.00

357.000

10.3

24.250

28 USA 97.550KAUTZMAN Alexandria 25.200

7.400

27

0.0010.4

7.400 1425.500

10.8 7.500 -0.10

7.300 7.500 27

10.2

25.250

0.007.550 7.000 0.00

556.200

8.4

21.600

29 PHI 97.100RAMILO Jasmine Althea 25.900

7.450

21

0.0010.9

7.550 5321.350

8.1 7.100 -0.05

6.200 7.200 22

11.1

25.800

0.007.500 7.200 0.00

367.050

9.8

24.050

30 AUS 96.850AKIYA Miyabi 23.350

6.700

41

0.0010.3

6.350 3523.250

9.5 7.250 0.00

6.500 7.100 25

11.3

25.550

0.007.150 7.000 0.00

267.000

10.7

24.700

31 SLO 96.500POLAK Ela 25.000

7.150

29

0.0010.4

7.450 2624.200

10.0 7.300 0.00

6.900 6.350 44

9.6

23.300

0.007.350 7.400 0.00

377.000

9.6

24.000

32 JPN 96.350TSURUTA Mei 24.650

7.250

34

0.0010.9

6.500 2823.950

9.5 7.450 -0.05

7.050 6.100 50

9.6

22.950

0.007.250 7.200 0.00

237.300

10.3

24.800

33 HUN 95.900LOVASZ Luca Flora 23.500

7.200

40

0.009.3

7.000 4921.650

8.7 7.050 0.00

5.900 7.400 15

11.9

26.500

0.007.200 7.100 0.00

347.150

10.0

24.250
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FIG RHYTHMIC GYMNASTICS WORLD CUP
Rhythmic Gymnastics

Qualification
Individual
SENIORS

All-Around Results

Rank Name NOC
Code Total

   D        A          Pen.
   E        Total     Rk.

   D        A          Pen.
   E        Total     Rk.

   D        A          Pen.
   E        Total     Rk.

   D        A          Pen.
   E        Total     Rk.

34 HUN 95.850WIESNER Hanna Panna 23.900

7.100

36

0.009.6

7.200 3123.700

9.8 7.150 -0.05

6.800 6.000 47

10.4

23.050

-0.306.950 7.250 0.00

197.150

10.8

25.200

35 BRA 95.700PASSOS Ana Luisa 26.150

7.250

16

0.0011.5

7.400 5820.350

8.6 6.500 -0.30

5.550 7.200 31

10.3

24.700

0.007.200 7.450 0.00

307.150

9.9

24.500

36 AZE 94.900JAFAROVA Zahra 25.750

7.150

22

0.0011.1

7.500 3423.600

9.5 7.300 0.00

6.800 5.850 59

8.8

21.000

-0.606.950 7.400 0.00

287.350

9.8

24.550

37 LAT 94.900LEBEDEVA Alise 25.200

7.150

28

0.0011.0

7.050 4222.550

9.1 7.100 0.00

6.350 6.650 39

9.7

23.550

0.007.200 7.150 0.00

407.050

9.4

23.600

38 SUI 94.650CHIARIELLO Livia Maria 24.850

7.300

32

0.0010.7

6.850 5221.450

7.9 7.050 0.00

6.500 6.800 37

9.7

23.650

0.007.150 7.400 0.00

257.100

10.2

24.700

39 SUI 94.500CHIARIELLO Sophia Carlotta 23.250

6.850

46

0.009.9

6.500 3323.650

9.5 7.100 0.00

7.050 6.550 36

10.2

23.750

0.007.000 7.200 0.00

387.150

9.5

23.850

40 ROU 94.500LICA Amalia 23.600

7.200

38

-0.3010.5

6.200 3922.850

8.7 7.400 0.00

6.750 7.000 29

10.9

25.200

0.007.300 7.250 0.00

486.800

8.8

22.850

41 MAS 94.450NG Joe Ee 23.800

6.800

37

0.009.8

7.200 4022.750

9.1 6.900 0.00

6.750 7.100 33

9.9

24.400

0.007.400 7.250 0.00

426.750

9.5

23.500

42 MEX 93.500MALPICA Marina 26.000

7.500

18

0.0010.9

7.600 4522.350

! 8.1 7.350 0.00

6.900 5.650 54

9.4

21.950

0.006.900 7.400 0.00

456.500

9.3

23.200

43 LTU 92.150TRICOLICI Milana 20.900

7.050

59

-0.307.8

6.350 2424.500

10.6 7.100 -0.05

6.850 7.050 34

9.9

24.150

0.007.200 6.700 0.00

526.800

9.1

22.600

44 MDA 91.950BEZNOS Emily 22.700

6.800

49

-0.059.2

6.750 5920.300

8.6 6.300 -0.35

5.750 6.900 32

10.7

24.650

0.007.050 7.100 0.00

336.800

10.4

24.300
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FIG RHYTHMIC GYMNASTICS WORLD CUP
Rhythmic Gymnastics

Qualification
Individual
SENIORS

All-Around Results

Rank Name NOC
Code Total

   D        A          Pen.
   E        Total     Rk.

   D        A          Pen.
   E        Total     Rk.

   D        A          Pen.
   E        Total     Rk.

   D        A          Pen.
   E        Total     Rk.

45 LAT 91.600PAVLENKO Patricija 23.250

6.550

45

0.009.6

7.100 4721.750

7.9 7.100 -0.05

6.800 7.100 35

10.0

23.800

-0.106.800 6.900 0.00

496.900

9.0

22.800

46 AUS 91.200WANG Isabella 21.600

7.350

57

0.007.9

6.350 3723.000

8.5 7.200 0.00

7.300 6.950 43

9.2

23.300

0.007.150 7.000 0.00

446.900

9.4

23.300

47 NOR 91.150RICHTER Mathilde 22.650

6.850

50

0.009.0

6.800 4622.000

8.7 6.850 0.00

6.450 6.500 42

9.6

23.350

0.007.250 7.350 0.00

466.800

9.0

23.150

48 LTU 90.900MICKUTE Nijole 24.550

7.100

35

0.0010.7

6.750 4122.650

8.7 7.150 0.00

6.800 5.600 61

8.2

20.750

0.006.950 7.100 0.00

476.850

9.0

22.950

49 AUT 90.500MIRONSKAYA Dina 23.150

6.400

47

0.009.8

6.950 3822.850

8.9 7.200 -0.30

7.050 6.200 55

8.7

21.850

-0.057.000 6.950 0.00

506.700

9.0

22.650

50 NOR 90.350JUUL MOELLER Josephine 22.500

6.550

52

0.009.9

6.050 2923.850

9.5 7.500 0.00

6.850 6.850 48

8.9

23.000

0.007.250 6.900 0.00

595.800

8.3

21.000

51 CZE 90.050HAVLIKOVA Karolina 19.850

6.600

61

-0.608.6

5.250 3023.700

9.6 7.100 0.00

7.000 6.400 53

8.8

22.200

-0.307.300 7.400 0.00

327.200

9.7

24.300

52 MAS 89.500WONG Weng Qin Mavia 23.250

6.500

44

0.009.6

7.150 5521.000

7.9 6.850 -0.30

6.550 7.300 45

9.0

23.250

0.006.950 6.900 0.00

536.800

8.3

22.000

53 CHN 88.500MAOTONG Li 22.950

6.850

48

0.009.2

6.900 5620.550

7.8 6.850 0.00

5.900 5.900 57

8.9

21.500

0.006.700 6.900 0.00

417.000

9.6

23.500

54 ROU 88.350HALEP Cristina 22.300

6.200

53

0.009.5

6.600 6218.950

7.5 6.250 -0.30

5.500 7.000 38

9.5

23.600

0.007.100 7.250 0.00

436.650

9.6

23.500

55 CZE 88.100STANKOVA Tereza 22.500

7.100

51

0.008.8

6.600 5720.350

7.1 7.050 0.00

6.200 6.550 40

9.7

23.450

0.007.200 7.250 0.00

546.250

8.3

21.800
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FIG RHYTHMIC GYMNASTICS WORLD CUP
Rhythmic Gymnastics

Qualification
Individual
SENIORS

All-Around Results

Rank Name NOC
Code Total

   D        A          Pen.
   E        Total     Rk.

   D        A          Pen.
   E        Total     Rk.

   D        A          Pen.
   E        Total     Rk.

   D        A          Pen.
   E        Total     Rk.

56 MNE 87.950DRAGOVIC Nina 23.300

7.250

43

-0.309.8

6.550 4821.650

7.9 7.250 0.00

6.500 5.700 62

7.8

20.350

0.006.850 7.250 0.00

516.600

8.8

22.650

57 BEL 87.700VERSTAPPEN Alessia 21.800

6.750

55

0.008.6

6.450 4322.500

8.9 7.000 0.00

6.600 6.800 52

8.9

22.450

0.006.750 6.900 0.00

606.550

7.5

20.950

58 KGZ 85.400KARAYVAN Alina 20.050

6.350

60

-0.307.3

6.700 5021.550

8.4 6.750 -0.10

6.500 7.250 51

8.7

22.500

0.006.550 6.550 0.00

576.850

7.9

21.300

59 LAO 85.300PHILAPHANDETH Praewa Misato 22.250

6.650

54

0.008.4

7.200 6019.800

6.4 6.750 0.00

6.650 6.750 56

8.0

21.700

0.006.950 6.600 0.00

566.550

8.4

21.550

60 AUT 85.050MIRONSKAYA Arina 21.350

6.400

58

0.008.5

6.450 5121.450

8.1 6.700 -0.05

6.700 7.050 49

9.4

22.950

-0.056.550 6.500 -0.30

645.400

7.7

19.300

61 MDA 82.700SLIOMSKAIA Polina 21.750

6.700

56

-0.058.6

6.500 6118.950

5.7 6.750 0.00

6.500 5.800 58

8.5

21.200

0.006.900 6.600 0.00

616.400

7.8

20.800

62 CRC 80.650SANCHEZ ARGUEDAS Gloriana 18.350

6.350

64

-0.356.7

5.650 5421.150

8.2 7.100 -0.05

5.900 5.900 60

7.9

20.950

0.007.150 7.100 -0.30

636.000

7.4

20.200

63 IND 77.400MADANPOTRA Parina Rahul 18.950

6.400

62

-0.307.1

5.750 6417.900

5.6 6.700 0.00

5.600 5.900 63

7.3

20.150

0.006.950 6.850 0.00

625.850

7.7

20.400

64 IND 74.550- Manya 17.250

6.050

65

-0.056.8

4.450 6318.150

6.8 6.450 0.00

4.900 5.100 65

6.4

18.000

0.006.500 6.850 0.00

585.600

8.7

21.150

65 RSA 71.650NENE Wothabo 18.500

6.250

63

-0.056.2

6.100 6515.550

4.5 6.100 -0.30

5.250 5.400 64

7.0

18.900

0.006.500 6.550 0.00

655.450

6.7

18.700

CYP DNSKHODAREVA Nika DNS

0.00

DNS

0.00

DNS

0.00 0.00

DNS
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FIG RHYTHMIC GYMNASTICS WORLD CUP
Rhythmic Gymnastics

Qualification
Individual
SENIORS

All-Around Results

Rank Name NOC
Code Total

   D        A          Pen.
   E        Total     Rk.

   D        A          Pen.
   E        Total     Rk.

   D        A          Pen.
   E        Total     Rk.

   D        A          Pen.
   E        Total     Rk.

NOTE Strike through (-) informs that the score is not involved in calculation.
Exclamation sign (!) at Difficulty score informs that score was under inquiry.

LEGEND HoopBallClubsRibbon

AExecutionDifficultyD ArtistryE Rk. Ranking PenaltyPen Did Not StartDNS Did Not FinishDNF DQB Unsportsmanlike BehaviorDSQ Disqualified
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FIG RHYTHMIC GYMNASTICS WORLD CUP
Rhythmic Gymnastics

Qualification
Group

SENIORS

All-Around Results

Rank Name NOC
Code Total

   D        A          Pen.
   E        Total     Rk.

   D        A          Pen.
   E        Total     Rk.

1 BUL 53.400BULGARIA 6.050 2

12.2

25.150

-0.307.200 7.750 0.00

17.100

13.4

28.250

2 CHN 51.850CHINA 6.050 1

12.2

25.350

0.007.100 7.500 0.00

36.600

12.4

26.500

3 UKR 48.250UKRAINE 4.600 3

10.2

21.350

0.006.550 7.500 0.00

27.000

12.4

26.900

4 ISR 45.250ISRAEL 5.200 5

8.8

20.650

-0.306.950 7.250 0.00

86.150

11.2

24.600

5 ITA 44.100ITALY 2.950 6

9.6

18.850

0.006.300 7.150 -0.05

46.550

11.6

25.250

6 TUR 43.750TÜRKIYE 3.200 7

9.7

18.800

0.005.900 7.150 0.00

66.000

11.8

24.950

7 JPN 43.550JAPAN 3.300 9

9.3

18.600

-0.306.300 7.200 0.00

75.050

12.7

24.950

8 KAZ 42.750KAZAKHSTAN 4.700 4

10.1

20.850

-0.306.350 6.250 0.00

115.850

9.8

21.900

9 HUN 40.850HUNGARY 3.250 10

9.4

18.100

0.005.450 6.750 -0.35

105.250

11.1

22.750

10 GER 40.850GERMANY 2.050 12

8.8

15.800

-0.605.550 7.100 0.00

56.350

11.6

25.050

11 USA 38.950UNITED STATES 2.300 13

7.1

15.300

-0.055.950 6.850 -0.05

96.050

10.8

23.650
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FIG RHYTHMIC GYMNASTICS WORLD CUP
Rhythmic Gymnastics

Qualification
Group

SENIORS

All-Around Results

Rank Name NOC
Code Total

   D        A          Pen.
   E        Total     Rk.

   D        A          Pen.
   E        Total     Rk.

12 FIN 35.350FINLAND 3.800 8

8.7

18.600

0.006.100 5.250 -0.60

123.900

8.2

16.750

13 MAS 33.400MALAYSIA 3.400 11

7.5

16.800

0.005.900 5.200 -0.30

133.700

8.0

16.600

14 LTU 28.550LITHUANIA 1.850 14

6.3

12.600

-0.655.100 5.500 -0.30

143.450

7.3

15.950

NOTE Strike through (-) informs that the score is not involved in calculation.
Exclamation sign (!) at Difficulty score informs that score was under inquiry.

LEGEND 5 Ribbons3 Balls & 2

AExecutionDifficultyD ArtistryE Rk. Ranking PenaltyPen Did Not StartDNS Did Not FinishDNF DQB Unsportsmanlike BehaviorDSQ Disqualified

GRYW5AA---------------FNL---------_C73B 1.0 Sat, 19 Apr 2025 20:46:26  2Page 2 /



FIG RHYTHMIC GYMNASTICS WORLD CUP
Rhythmic Gymnastics

Apparatus Final
Individual
SENIORS

Results By Apparatus

DRank TotalName E PenaltyNOC Code A

8.100ONOFRIICHUK Taisiia 29.25013.11 UKR 8.050

7.900TUGOLUKOVA Vera 29.20013.52 -0.05CYP 7.850

8.200SALOS Anastasiia 28.95012.63 AIN 8.150

8.050KEYS Rin 28.90012.74 USA 8.150

7.950RAFFAELI Sofia 28.65012.85 -0.35ITA 8.250

7.800EMIR Hatice Gokce 28.20012.46 TUR 8.000

7.800NIKOLOVA Stiliana 28.20012.87 -0.30BUL 7.900

6.800HARNASKO Alina 25.70012.18 -0.60AIN 7.400

Hoop

LEGEND
ED ExecutionDifficulty ArtistryA DNS Did Not Start DSQ Disqualified DQB Unsportsmanlike Behavior

GRYW1HOOP-------------FNL---------_C73I 1.0 Sun, 20 Apr 2025 20:38:32  1Page 1 /



FIG RHYTHMIC GYMNASTICS WORLD CUP
Rhythmic Gymnastics

Apparatus Final
Individual
SENIORS

Results By Apparatus

DRank TotalName E PenaltyNOC Code A

7.700TUGOLUKOVA Vera 28.45012.71 CYP 8.050

7.750ONOFRIICHUK Taisiia 28.10012.42 UKR 7.950

7.850HARNASKO Alina 27.90011.93 AIN 8.150

7.550SUMKIN Meital Maayan 27.85012.34 ISR 8.000

7.500VARFOLOMEEV Darja 27.85012.35 GER 8.050

7.800RAFFAELI Sofia 27.65011.86 ITA 8.050

7.500NIKOLOVA Stiliana 27.45011.97 BUL 8.050

7.700SALOS Anastasiia 26.65011.08 AIN 7.950

Ball

LEGEND
ED ExecutionDifficulty ArtistryA DNS Did Not Start DSQ Disqualified DQB Unsportsmanlike Behavior

GRYW1BALL-------------FNL---------_C73I 1.0 Sun, 20 Apr 2025 20:38:33  1Page 1 /



FIG RHYTHMIC GYMNASTICS WORLD CUP
Rhythmic Gymnastics

Apparatus Final
Individual
SENIORS

Results By Apparatus

DRank TotalName E PenaltyNOC Code A

8.200VARFOLOMEEV Darja 30.45014.01 GER 8.250

8.000NIKOLOVA Stiliana 29.10012.92 BUL 8.200

8.050ONOFRIICHUK Taisiia 28.95012.93 UKR 8.000

7.950RAFFAELI Sofia 28.85012.94 -0.10ITA 8.100

7.700TUGOLUKOVA Vera 28.70013.05 CYP 8.000

7.300DRAGAS Tara 26.80011.96 -0.05ITA 7.650

7.600KEYS Rin 26.50011.07 USA 7.900

7.100TAL FRANCO Alona 26.10011.38 ISR 7.700

Clubs

LEGEND
ED ExecutionDifficulty ArtistryA DNS Did Not Start DSQ Disqualified DQB Unsportsmanlike Behavior
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FIG RHYTHMIC GYMNASTICS WORLD CUP
Rhythmic Gymnastics

Apparatus Final
Individual
SENIORS

Results By Apparatus

DRank TotalName E PenaltyNOC Code A

8.050VARFOLOMEEV Darja 28.45012.51 GER 7.900

7.850ONOFRIICHUK Taisiia 28.20012.42 UKR 7.950

7.850DRAGAS Tara 28.15012.73 ITA 7.600

7.800NIKOLOVA Stiliana 28.15012.54 BUL 7.850

8.000RAFFAELI Sofia 28.050! 11.95 ITA 8.150

8.000HARNASKO Alina 27.950! 11.86 AIN 8.150

7.950SALOS Anastasiia 27.40011.67 AIN 7.850

7.500PUSCH Lada 26.80011.88 GER 7.500

Ribbon

LEGEND
ED ExecutionDifficulty ArtistryA DNS Did Not Start DSQ Disqualified DQB Unsportsmanlike Behavior

NOTE Exclamation (!) at D score informs that score was under inquiry.
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FIG RHYTHMIC GYMNASTICS WORLD CUP
Rhythmic Gymnastics

Apparatus Final
Group

SENIORS

Results By Apparatus

DRank TotalName E PenaltyNOC Code A

6.100CHINA 25.15011.81 CHN 7.250

5.500ISRAEL 23.00010.82 ISR 6.700

5.600KAZAKHSTAN 21.85010.43 KAZ 5.850

4.700BULGARIA 21.85010.74 -0.30BUL 6.750

5.400TÜRKIYE 21.4509.95 TUR 6.150

4.600ITALY 21.35010.36 ITA 6.450

4.450FINLAND 20.3509.97 FIN 6.000

3.400UKRAINE 19.00010.08 UKR 5.600

5 Ribbons

LEGEND
ED ExecutionDifficulty ArtistryA DNS Did Not Start DSQ Disqualified DQB Unsportsmanlike Behavior

GRYW5RIBBONS----------FNL---------_C73J 1.0 Sun, 20 Apr 2025 20:38:35  1Page 1 /



FIG RHYTHMIC GYMNASTICS WORLD CUP
Rhythmic Gymnastics

Apparatus Final
Group

SENIORS

Results By Apparatus

DRank TotalName E PenaltyNOC Code A

6.800JAPAN 27.20012.81 JPN 7.600

6.800CHINA 27.10012.62 CHN 7.700

6.400BULGARIA 26.45012.63 BUL 7.450

6.850UKRAINE 25.45011.24 UKR 7.400

5.750TÜRKIYE 24.30011.65 TUR 6.950

5.650ITALY 22.75010.26 -0.05ITA 6.950

4.250GERMANY 21.55011.27 -0.30GER 6.400

3.150ISRAEL 17.6508.48 ISR 6.100

3 Balls & 2 Hoops

LEGEND
ED ExecutionDifficulty ArtistryA DNS Did Not Start DSQ Disqualified DQB Unsportsmanlike Behavior
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